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Men / 5 / 5C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Max Lechenne5035
Top Flight

9.800 8.100 10.0009.300 10.4009.800 57.400
3 9T 6T 1 1 1 1T

1T

Eric Thomure5032
Technique

9.900 10.400 9.0009.900 9.1009.100 57.400
1T 2 2 7T 6 7T 2T

2T

Carson Niederhaus5005
Liberty

9.000 10.900 9.1009.400 9.1009.500 57.000
5T 1 5 6 3 8T 3 

3 

Benjamin Ard5007
Oroville

9.900 8.900 9.9009.500 9.5008.700 56.400
2T 5 4 2T 8 3 4 

4 

Andrew Alamo5022
Technique

9.500 8.300 9.9008.600 10.3009.200 55.800
4 7 8T 3T 5 2 5 

5 

Levi Glatt5018
Santa Cruz

8.200 9.000 9.30010.600 9.4008.400 54.900
9 4 1 5 10 4T 6 

6 

Mathew Ard5008
Oroville

9.000 8.100 9.7009.700 9.2009.000 54.700
6T 10T 3 4 7 6 7 

7 

Isaac Charamuga5024
Technique

8.400 8.200 9.0008.600 9.4009.400 53.000
8 8 9T 8T 4 5T 8 

8 

Benjamin Ashlee5002
Liberty

6.500 8.500 9.0009.300 9.1009.600 52.000
10 6 7T 9T 2 9T 9 

9 

Max Afifi5013
Rising Star

8.600 9.100 9.0008.500 7.7008.600 51.500
7 3 10 10T 9 10 10 

10 
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